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1-800-834-5516
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Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http:/maureen.ca

Town & Country

151,450,000}

are Scottish style Century Stone!
bdrm! 2Wrs. Insulated. MF laundry
High ceilings. Guest apt r/i in basmt.
Sparkling Silver Creek. Trails! 40ac
in crops. Geo-thermal. Mun water!
min to GO, 15 to 401. W2922717

Experlence country 11V1ng in a Century Stone gem! Every nook lovmgly
renovated into a work of art. Awesome! Open concept. MF powder rm &
laundry rm. DR/Fam Rm addition with walk-out to deck & views of NEC.
Bedrm w 4pc ensuite & walk/in closet. Dry basement for storage. Stunning
landscaping. Views of antique barns & NEC. Fish pond. 5 minutes to GO
train! Bring your dog &/or cat. Plans for addition available. W3069334

New steel clad shop w steel interior
walls! R40 insulation! Right-of-way
to shop. Gate. 3 separate areas.

2 drive-in doors:10° x 12°. 600 amp,
single phase, 600 volts. FAE heat.
N of Ballinafad, W side. X3051029

$600,000

E |

Halton Hills: 12406 5 Side Rd

Investment land! Not in Greenbelt! In future growth area. S ot G’town
Bonus:well built bungalow with full finished walk-out lower level. 3 +2
bedrms; 3wrs; MF Fam Rm w FP; huge rec rm w FP & walk-out to patio.
O/s double garage. Flat arable land with ~ 7ac of Woodlands.
just W of Trafalgar, s/s! Minutes to Outlet Mall, 401 & 407! A wonderful
convenient place to live and watch your investment grow.

$2,500/mo +util

N of 401,

W3070569

allinafad: ~ 500°F. Set far back on
knoll, backing onto forest. 3+1bdrm,
2wrm. Finished w/o lower level with

stunning sun rm. Hardwd & Terra
otta tiled flrs. ~12min to GO. X3029517

905-873-8839 “Since 1970” “ASKUS”..... WE KNOW!!

STUNNING COUNTRY HOME!
Thoroughly renovated raised country bungalow on tranquil rolling acre above
Acton. Drywall, plumbing, wiring, gorgeous kitchens and baths, fumace/air, huge
deck and excellent well - ALL NEW!! Reduced $50,000! Call Linda. $539,000
WW - 2063

B “WE LOVE OUR CUSTOMERS”

Spectacular board and batten home on 5.71 Acres - 16’ Deep Pond!! Well
groomed lawns and gardens - 4 bedroom, 3 bathrooms. Fabulous floor plan
- finished basement with w/o and triple car garage with workshop above.
Veery private setting. Ask for Bruce $659,000 WW - 2067

MOVE IN READY
Squeaky clean 4 bedroom, 3 bath home located at the edge of Georgetown.
Several updated features, main floor laundry, main floor family room, big
sun deck and huge fully fenced yard. Call Bruce for more information.

BRUCE ELMSLIE™ JENNIFEH ElMSI.IE**‘

President - Ext. 2

LINDA ELMSLIE*
Ext. #3

Country building lot

available close to

Georgetown
Must be sold to settle estate. Small
cottage to be removed by buyer.
Call Bruce for more details!

$139,000

= _ A
TONYFITZSIMONS* MARGAHEWSTHANDEHF[EET* HARALD SCHUBERT*  JACK ZITMAN*

Ext. #6 Cell - 416-568-9787
* Sales Representative ** Broker  *** Broker of Record

85 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN | www.wildwoodrealty.ca

44

Realtor in Georgetown
+ 1995-2008

* 100% Risk-Free Cancellation Guarantee
No single Realtor has sold more houses in Georgetown

in the past 20 years than Angie! EVER!

| One of a Kind! Professionally Landscaped, On
Quiet Cul-De-Sac; Award Winning Gardens,
Gazebo, Pond & Stone Walkways. Amazing
sy Custom Quality Inside And Out, Crown Moulding,
Hardwood, Gourmet Cherry/Granite Kitchen with
Island and Walkout. Huge Master Retreat,
s Gorgeous Cherry/Granite 5Pc Ensuite; Lower
™ Level Walkout Inlaw/Nanny Suite! Separate,
Insulated, Heated, 2 Bay Garage/Workshop,
Everything You Have Dreamed of and More!

SUN 2-4 PM
39 HAMILTON CRES.”
GEORGETONN

+ Re/Max Broker Canada/
Worldwide 2007

Sales Representative

EXECUTIVE HOME GEORGETOWN SOUTH!
Gracious 4 + 1 bedroom has all the space
you need for the family! Separate formal
living and dining rooms, office/den, family
room and large eat in kitchen on main
floor! Premium lot, Walk out from finished
basement with wet Bar and Wine Cellar
to private backyard with mature trees,
deck, patio and hot tub in its own gazebo!

Thinking of Buying
or Selling?
Ask How We Can Help You
(et Ready to Sel
When You List With Us!

Over 25 Years of - ;
Real Estate Knowledge MK ERsI'Er/I\"\rIE
WOI’king For YOU! **Broker ***Based on

GORGEQUS 3 BEDROOM!
Totally Upgraded And Decorated To
Perfection! Open Concept Main Floor!
Updated Kitchen & Bathrooms!
7| Located On A Quiet Street On Huge
Lot, Sun Deck In Private Backyard.
| Beautiful Flooring Throughout! Master
I Has Private  4Pc Ensuite.
Professionally Finished Media/Family
Room. Great Location, Minutes To
Recreation, Shopping & Transit!

CENTRE 905-877-5211

INC., BROKERAGE
Not i

ded to solicit properties already listed

“We sell one yard at a time”

Al Shelly Dutt
| Sales Representative

" Direct 416-878-2235

www.shellybutt.ca

shellybutthomes@yahoo.ca

369 Mountai

124 GOLLINS DR MILTON $399,900
Amazing 3 bedroom town home in Milton, great Iayout spacious
eat in kitchen, close to amenities and shopping. Call Shelly

today to view this fantastic home 416-878-2235

FREE Home Warranty!
Purchase this home with piece of mind!

AMAZING ERIN PROPERTY ONLY $529,900!
Perfect Family home. Beautiful 1-Acre lot. Lots of Upgrades!
Call Shelly today for more info 416-878-2235 and for your
free list with pictures of homes with acreage.

905-873-6111

Georgetown,
ON L7G 5X3

MeincTurkington k‘ -

Direct 416-500-7540
www.etsellshomes.ca
eturkington@cogeco.ca®

iew Rd. S.

20 MCFARLANE UNIT 710
IN THE SANDS
2/bedroom/2bath beautifully updated unit.
Hardwood Floors, great decor, Great Space, Eat
in Kitchen, separate laundry room Walk in Closet,
ensuite off Master Bedroom Walk out to Balcony
from Living room. Shows 10+

Call or email shellybutthomes@yahoo.ca or eturkington@cogeco.ca

Thinking of selling????

H-.L.I We Have Buyers.... Call Us Today!!!

Follow me on twitter
lPrOReaIty
mawmlimw




